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AX 5051.375 - Asennuslevy AX-kaapeille

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Materiaali
Pintakasittely

Mitat

Asennuslevyn materiaalivahvuus

Sopii:

Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.375
Teraslevy
sinkitty

Leveys: 450 mm
Korkeus: 475 mm

2,5mm

Leveys: 500 mm
Korkeus: 500 mm

1 kpl

4,1 kg
4,28 kg
94039910
EC000261

27180101



